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यियु ु ं  वचो मा ंबालादिप शकादिप।ु  

अयंु नवै च मा ंसाादिप बहतः॥ृ े  
yuktiyuktaṁ vaco grāhyaṁ bālādapi śukādapi | 
ayuktaṁ naiva ca grāhyaṁ sākṣādapi bṛhaspateḥ || 
 
Meaning: 
 
Whatever is consistent with right reasoning should be accepted even if 
it comes from a child or a parrot and whatever is inconsistent ought to 
be rejected even if coming from the mouth of a teacher. 
 

IMPORTANT DATES  
 
4th June 2007 (Monday) – Sankatahara Chaturthi 
11th June 2007 (Monday) – Ekadashi Vratham  
12th June 2007 (Tuesday) – Pradosham/Karthikai Vratham 
14th June 2007 (Thursday) – Amavasya 
18th June 2007 (Monday) – Chaturthi Vratham 
20th June 2007 (Wednesday) – Sashti Vratham 
26th June 2007 (Tuesday) – Ekadashi Vratham/Koorma Jayanthi 
27th June 2007 (Wednesday) – Pradosham 
29th June 2007 (Friday) – Pournami Vratham 
 
 
 
 

Today’s Panchangam (Toronto): 
 

Vaaram: Wednesday, June 6, 2007 
(Vaikashi 23) 
Thithi: Sashti (until 06:48pm), then 
Saptami 
Nakshatram: Avittam (until 
11:41am), then Chadayam 
Yogam:  Marana 
Rahu Kalam: 10:45am - 12:15pm 
Yama Kandam: 06:15am - 7:45am 
Gulikai: 06:15am - -7:45am 
Shuba Neram: 03:15pm - 04:45pm 
 

Registered Office:  
671 Esprit Crescent 

Mississauga Ontario L5R 3B9  
E-mail:  

vishanant@hotmail.com or 
admin@saveca.ca 

Website: http://www.saveca.ca 
 

Phone: 905-232-7722 (Bus) 
905-501-0346 (Residence) 

416-836-5464 (Cell) 
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